
W6282 EL PASO DR, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942-8807
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6282 EL PASO
DR, GREENVILLE,
WI, 54942-8807

$214,500

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Well designed 3 BR, 2 BA split BR WI Energy Star
rated ranch. Vol ceilings, gas FP open staircase to LL. Kitchen has beautiful rich coffee
stained cabinetry accented w/brushed nickel hardware, walk in pantry, convenient snack
bar w/all appliances included. Restoration hardware weathered finish engineered wood
flooring. Dual...

Amy
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1702 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1702

Tax Amount: 3146

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X13 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Kitchen 13X12 Main

Living Room 18X15 Main

Dining Room 13X11 Main

Other Room 7X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amy Vandenberg Agent Email: avandenberg@coldwellhomes.com


